



C9530-272^{Q&As}

IBM WebSphere Message Broker V8.0 Solution Development

Pass IBM C9530-272 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/c9530-272.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

A telecommunications customer needs to develop a flow that sends a message to invoke an existing business process on WebSphere Process Server (WPS). The requirements do not call for a response message back from the flow. Which node should the solution developer use to send the message to WPS?

- A. SOAPRequest
- B. CORBARrequest
- C. SCARReply
- D. SCAAsyncRequest

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

A solution developer needs to use the recording data feature for auditing purpose. The expected message size is up to 10 MB and the target database is DB2. Aside from the default, what additional configuration (s), if any, does the solution developer need to do?

- A. Use the supplied DB2 schema without changes.
- B. Update the DataCaptureStore configurable service to allow the extra size.
- C. Customize the supplied DB2 schema to increase the maximum message body size.
- D. Create a new database table to store the message body and configure the broker to use the new table.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

An electronics store needs to enhance their online inventory verification system regarding available inventory for a requested product. Instead of returning the inventory count as a web response, an invoice for the purchase is to be generated and automatically sent to the online shipping system. Which web service standard and which SOAP node can the solution developer change to enhance the message flow?

- A. WS-Addressing and SOAPInput
- B. WS-Addressing and SOAPReply
- C. WS-Security and SOAPRequest
- D. WS-ReliableMessaging and SOAPAsyncRequest

Correct Answer: A



QUESTION 4

A solution developer has deployed a message flow containing the DatabaseRetrieve node. The connection properties to the database were created using the mqsicreateconfigurableservice command. The solution developer has been told that the database is to be relocated to a different server. How should the connection properties be updated by the solution developer to reflect the new server?

- A. Run mqsisetdbparms.
- B. Run mqsichangebroker.
- C. Run mqsichangeproperties.
- D. Use a context sensitive menu in the Broker view of the Toolkit.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

A solution developer needs to transform a message. As such, the solution developer needs to insert the content from a input message tree into a storage area of Environment in one node, and then transform the message and Environment in another node into the output message tree. To do so, what can the solution developer use?

- A. Perl
- B. ESQL
- C. XSL Stylesheet
- D. Graphical Data Mapping

Correct Answer: B

[C9530-272 Study Guide](#)

[C9530-272 Exam Questions](#)

[C9530-272 Braindumps](#)